
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

TEAMS, Handicap, Handicapped

Danbury, CT1 Hall of Famers 1 2,864

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

TEAMS, Scratch, Scratch

Danbury, CT1 Hall of Famers 1 1,979

Fairfield County USBC

OFFICIAL - Current Standings - OFFICIAL

FCUSBC 66th Women's Championship Tournament, TEAMS Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

DOUBLES, Handicap, Handicapped

Danbury, CT1 DiDomenico Sharon M.  \ Ciatto Cynthia
L.

1 1,494

Beacon Falls, CT2 Johnson Miranda   \ Oliveira Brittany E. 3 1,471

Fairfield, CT3 Wong Sui-Ying   \ Ganim Daisy 2 1,462

Danbury, CT4 Mitchell Amy M.  \ Antous Darlene S. 1 1,455

Beacon Falls, CT5 Forry Janine   \ Oliveira Brittany E. 4 1,272

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

DOUBLES, Scratch, Scratch

Beacon Falls, CT1 Forry Janine   \ Oliveira Brittany E. 4 1,113

Beacon Falls, CT2 Johnson Miranda   \ Oliveira Brittany E. 3 1,069

Danbury, CT3 DiDomenico Sharon M.  \ Ciatto Cynthia
L.

1 1,059

Danbury, CT4 Mitchell Amy M.  \ Antous Darlene S. 1 1,005

Fairfield, CT5 Wong Sui-Ying   \ Ganim Daisy 2 952

Fairfield County USBC

OFFICIAL - Current Standings - OFFICIAL

FCUSBC 66th Women's Championship Tournament, DOUBLES Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

SINGLES, Handicap, Handicapped

Fairfield, CT1 Ganim Daisy 2 779

Danbury, CT2 Mitchell Amy M. 1 775

Beacon Falls, CT3 Oliveira Brittany E. 4 773

Beacon Falls, CT4 Johnson Miranda 3 746

Danbury, CT5 DiDomenico Sharon M. 1 730

Fairfield, CT6 Wong Sui-Ying 2 729

Beacon Falls, CT7 Oliveira Brittany E. 3 720

Danbury, CT8 Ciatto Cynthia L. 1 686

Danbury, CT9 Antous Darlene S. 1 682

Beacon Falls, CT10 Forry Janine 4 613

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

SINGLES, Scratch, Scratch

Beacon Falls, CT1 Oliveira Brittany E. 4 614

Beacon Falls, CT2 Forry Janine 4 613

Beacon Falls, CT3 Oliveira Brittany E. 3 561

Fairfield, CT4 Ganim Daisy 2 554

Danbury, CT5 Mitchell Amy M. 1 532

Danbury, CT6 Ciatto Cynthia L. 1 503

Beacon Falls, CT6 Johnson Miranda 3 503

Danbury, CT8 DiDomenico Sharon M. 1 478

Danbury, CT9 Antous Darlene S. 1 475

Fairfield, CT10 Wong Sui-Ying 2 444

Fairfield County USBC

OFFICIAL - Current Standings - OFFICIAL

FCUSBC 66th Women's Championship Tournament, SINGLES Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

ALL-EVENTS, Handicap, Handicapped

Danbury, CT1 Mitchell Amy M. 1 2,244

Danbury, CT2 DiDomenico Sharon M. 1 2,239

Danbury, CT3 Ciatto Cynthia L. 1 2,155

Danbury, CT4 Antous Darlene S. 1 2,048

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

ALL-EVENTS, Scratch, Scratch

Danbury, CT1 Ciatto Cynthia L. 1 1,606

Danbury, CT2 Mitchell Amy M. 1 1,515

Danbury, CT3 DiDomenico Sharon M. 1 1,483

Danbury, CT4 Antous Darlene S. 1 1,427

Fairfield County USBC

OFFICIAL - Current Standings - OFFICIAL

FCUSBC 66th Women's Championship Tournament, ALL-EVENTS event only

Sorted By Event, Division




